
 
 

Ref: : BHE/PW/PUR/UKSR-TG-U3 /3119/Corg-2                                                                           Date: 05-06-2025 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 

 

ALL BIDDERS 

Subject: Corrigendum-02: Bid Due Date Extension 

E-Tender Spec No: BHE/PW/PUR/UKSR-TG-U3 /3119 

JOB Description :  

Dismantling of parts of existing Turbines (HP, IP & LP) and Auxiliaries & other components, Disposal of 

the same to scrap yard, Transportation of materials from storage to site of work and carrying out 

modifications as required, Erection, Testing, Commissioning & Overhauling and Application of 

Insulation/cladding, painting including supply of paints for the work of Energy Efficient Renovation & 

Modernization & Retrofitting of existing 1x200 MW, Unit-3 TG set, auxiliaries and TG piping AT Ukai 

Thermal Power Station Of Gujrat State Electricity Corporation Limited District: Tapi, Gujrat Issuance of 

Safety Documents  & Bid Due Date Extension Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

 

AA) Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following table: 

 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 05/06/2025, 13:00 Hrs 

Existing Bid Opening Date 05/06/2025, 17:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 09/06/2025, 13:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Opening Date 09/06/2025, 17:00 Hrs 

 

================================================================================= 

 

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE SUBMITTED ONLY IN 

E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL https://eprocurebhel.co.in. 

 

 

Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

 

GM (Purchase) 

 

 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/

